CITY OF ROCHESTER HILLS ENGINEERING SERVICES 1000 ROCHESTER HILLS DRIVE **ROCHESTER HILLS, MICHIGAN 48309**

BID TABULATION

2009 CONCRETE ROAD SLAB REPLACEMENT PROGRAM **CITY FILE #E09-002**

BID OPENING DATE: 3:00 P.M. Tuesday, July 7, 2009

Tony Angelo Cement Construction Co.

Hartwell Cement Co.

Major Cement, Co

Engineers Estimate Date: June. 2009

46850 Grand River Ave. Novi. MI 48374

21650 Fern Oak Park, MI 48237

15347 Dale Detroit, MI 48219

				Date: June, 2009			NOVI, IVII 48374		Oak Park, WI 48237		Detroit, MI 48219	
Item												
No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
1	Concrete Pavement, Rem	36,000	Syd	\$7.00	\$252,000.00	\$8.00	\$288,000.00	\$6.50	\$234,000.00	\$4.00	\$144,000.00	
2	Concrete Pavement, 8" (Non-reinforced)	36,000	Syd	\$25.00	\$900,000.00	\$29.00	\$1,044,000.00	\$37.00	\$1,332,000.00	\$34.00	\$1,224,000.00	
3	Epoxy Coated Dowel Bars, #5	8,000	Each	\$5.50	\$44,000.00	\$6.00	\$48,000.00	\$2.50	\$20,000.00	\$3.50	\$28,000.00	
4	Concrete Driveway, Rem	800	Syd	\$6.00	\$4,800.00	\$8.00	\$6,400.00	\$4.50	\$3,600.00	\$5.00	\$4,000.00	
5	Concrete Driveway, 6" (Non-reinforced)	800	Syd	\$25.00	\$20,000.00	\$30.00	\$24,000.00	\$40.50	\$32,400.00	\$25.50	\$20,400.00	
6	21AA Aggregate Base	13,000	Ton	\$15.00	\$195,000.00	\$12.65	\$164,450.00	\$12.50	\$162,500.00	\$15.00	\$195,000.00	
7	Concrete Pathway/Sidewalk, Rem	800	Sft	\$1.50	\$1,200.00	\$1.00	\$800.00	\$0.50	\$400.00	\$1.00	\$800.00	
8	Concrete Pathway/Sidewalk, 4"	150	Sft	\$3.50	\$525.00	\$4.00	\$600.00	\$3.50	\$525.00	\$3.00	\$450.00	
9	Concrete Pathway & Sidewalk Ramp/Landing, 6"	700	Sft	\$4.00	\$2,800.00	\$5.00	\$3,500.00	\$4.50	\$3,150.00	\$5.00	\$3,500.00	
10	EJIW Detectable Warning Plate	128	Sft	\$30.00	\$3,840.00	\$36.00	\$4,608.00	\$40.00	\$5,120.00	\$25.00	\$3,200.00	
11	Drainage Structure, Adjust	63	Each	\$130.00	\$8,190.00	\$135.00	\$8,505.00	\$125.00	\$7,875.00	\$150.00	\$9,450.00	
12	Drainage Structure, Reconstruct	63	Vft	\$150.00	\$9,450.00	\$170.00	\$10,710.00	\$125.00	\$7,875.00	\$150.00	\$9,450.00	
13	Drainage Structure, Recondition	63	Each	\$100.00	\$6,300.00	\$100.00	\$6,300.00	\$125.00	\$7,875.00	\$75.00	\$4,725.00	
14	6" Edge Drain (Modified)	14,000	Lft	\$8.00	\$112,000.00	\$7.00	\$98,000.00	\$6.55	\$91,700.00	\$10.00	\$140,000.00	
15	4" Sump Pump Lead	100	Lft	\$25.00	\$2,500.00		\$1,500.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	
16	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Modified)	3,500	Cyd	\$35.00	\$122,500.00	\$27.00	\$94,500.00	\$10.00	\$35,000.00	\$20.00	\$70,000.00	
	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Special)	3,500	Cyd	\$25.00	\$87,500.00	\$27.00	\$94,500.00	\$10.00	\$35,000.00	\$25.00	\$87,500.00	
18	Restoration - 2" Topsoil, Class A Seed, & Mulch	260	Sta	\$34.00	\$8,840.00	\$10.00	\$2,600.00	\$19.00	\$4,940.00	\$90.00	\$23,400.00	
19	Restoration - 3" Topsoil & Class A Sod	500	Syd	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	\$4.25	\$2,125.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	
20	Sprinkler Head	25	Each	\$75.00	\$1,875.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	
21	Traffic Maintenance & Control	1	L. Sum	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,700.00	\$10,700.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	
22	Mobilization (5% Max.)	1	L. Sum	\$90,066.00	\$90,066.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00	
					¢1 901 296 00		¢1 077 172 00		\$1,009,660,00		\$2,050,975,00	

\$1,891,386.00

\$1,977,173.00

\$1,998,660.00

Other Bidders:

Angelo lafrate Const. Co. \$ 2,533,176.00

\$2,050,875.00

Total Bid Amt.

Other Bidders:	Total Bid Amt.
Florence Cement Co.	\$2,098,475.00
12798 23 Mile Road	
Shelby Twp, MI 48315	

\$2,124,529.08

Total Bid Amount Other Bidders: Dilisio Contracting, Inc. 2,132,069.00 23525 Lakepointe Dr. Clinton Township, MI 48036

26300 Sherwood Warren, MI 48091

Lacaria Construction, Inc. 2,391,355.00 3720 Central Avenue Detroit, MI 48210

Walter Toebe Construction Co. 29001 Wall St. Wixom, MI 48393